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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno 2011 FLWACKl_ SAVEZ SRB_U
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Event 12
3/25/2011 - 11:55

Women, 400m Medley

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 2

1

2

3 DEDIC, Bojana

4 VIC, Teodora

5 SUJIC, Milica

6 VELICKOVIC, Andjela
7 SVITLICA, Dragana
8

9

10

YB

94
96
96
95
95

POL
PAR
NS
Cz
PRO

6:42.81
5:32.09
5:22.78
5:27.11
5:49.77

Heat 2 of 2

1

2

3 JEVIC, Nikolina

4 VUKOBRAT, Tamara
5 SENJI, Monika

6 CIRIC, JANA

7 MIOC, Anja

8 IVANOVIC, Dragana
9
10

YB

94
95
91
97
93
95

NS 6:24.26
VOJ 5:29.21
Ccz 5:20.90
SNN 5:23.62
BGBG 5:33.20
PAR NT
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